November 2025 Gym Schedule

ALL ACTIVITIES AND OPEN GYM AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

[TIN—LEfs"/i?A_RK]

Pickleball until 12p Pre-K/K BBL 9a-12p
Sat | 1-Nov Court 1 Open Gym Court 2 Flag Football 12:30p-2p* Court 3 (3A) Open Gym 12:30p-8p
Open Gym 2p-8p (3B) Open Play Volleyball 12:30p-8p
Open Gym until 12p (3A) Open Gym
Sun| 2-Nov | | Court Open Gym Court 2 Pickleball Dbl League 1p-5p Court3|  38) Open Play Volleyball 10a-5p
Pickleball until 3p (3A) Pickleball until 3p
M -N rt1 rt2 t
on| 3-Nov | Cou Open Gym Cou Youth Baskethall 5p-9p Court 3 Youth Baskethall 5p-9p
Pickleball until 3p (3A) Pickleball until 3p
Tue | 4-Nov Court1 Open Gym Court2 Youth Basketball 5p-9p Court3 Youth Volleyball 5p-9p
Pickleball until 3p
(2B) Soccer 5p-7:30p (3A) Pickleball until 3p
Wed| 5-Nov | | Court Open Gym Court2 (2A) Volleyball Camp 6p-8p Court3 Adult Volleyball 6p-10p
(2A&B) Open Gym 8:30p-10p
Pickleball until 3p (3A) Pickleball until 3p
Thu| 6-Nov | | Court Open Gym Court2 Youth Basketball 5p-9p Court3 Youth Volleyball 5p-p
. Pickleball until 3p (3A) Pickleball until 3p
Fri | 7-Nov Court1 Open Gym Court2 Youth Baskethall 5p-9p Court 3 Youth Baskethall 5p-9p
Pickleball until 12p Pre-K/K BBL 9a-12p
Sat | 8-Nov Court1 Open Gym Court2 Flag Football 12:30p-2p* Court3 (3A) Open Gym 12:30p-8p
Open Gym 2p-8p (3B) Open Play Volleyball 12:30p-8p
Open Gym until 12p (3A) Open Gym
Sun | 9-Nov | | Court1 Open Gym Court2 Pickleball Dbl League 1p-5p Court3|  38) Open Play Volleyball 10a-5p
Pickleball until 3p (3A) Pickleball until 3p
Mon| 10-Nov Court1 Open Gym Court 2 Youth Basketball 5p-9p Court 3 Youth Basketball 5p-9p
Pickleball until 3p (3A) Pickleball until 3p
T 11-N rt1 r2 t
ue ov Cou Open Gym Cou Youth Basketball 5p-9p Court3 Youth Volleyball 5p-9p
Pickleball until 3p
(2B) Soccer 5p-7:30p (3A) Pickleball until 3p
Wed) 12-Nov | | Court Open Gym Court2 (2A) Volleyball Camp 6p-8p Court3 Adult Volleyball 6p-10p
(2A&B) Open Gym 8:30p-10p
Pickleball until 3p (3A) Pickleball until 3p
Thu | 13-N rt1 2 t
u | 13-Nov Cou Open Gym Cou Youth Basketball 5p-9p Court 3 Youth Volleyball 5p-9p
. Pickleball until 3p (3A) Pickleball until 3p
Fri | 14-Nov | | Court Open Gym Court 2 Youth Baskethall 5p-9p Court 3 Youth Baskethall 5p-9p
Pickleball until 12p Pre-K/K BBL 9a-12p
Sat | 15-Nov Court1 Open Gym Court2 Flag Football 12:30p-2p* Court3 (3A) Open Gym 12:30p-8p
Open Gym 2p-8p (3B) Open Play Volleyball 12:30p-8p




Open Gym until 12p (3A) Open Gym
- t
Sun| 16-Nov | | CourtT] — Open Gym Court2 Pickleball Dbl League 1p-5p Court3| " (38) open Play Volleyball 10a-5p
Pickleball until 3p (3A) Pickleball until 3p
Mon| 17-Nov | | Court1 Open Gym Court 2 Youth Basketball 5p-9p Court 3 Youth Basketball 5p-9p
Pickleball until 3p (3A) Pickleball until 3p
- t
Tue | 18-Nov | | Court1 Open Gym Court 2 Youth Baskethall 5p-9p Court 3 Youth Volleyball 5p-9p
Pickleball until 3p . .
Wed| 19-Nov Court1 Open Gym Court2 (2A) Soccer 5p-7:30p Court3 I(\:ixﬁl)ltp\ll‘:)l:::b:elllllugu-l1::)p
(2A&B) Open Gym 8:30p-10p yhar oo
Pickleball until 3p (3A) Pickleball until 3p
- t
Thu | 20-Nov Court1 Open Gym Court 2 Youth Basketball 5p-9p Court 3 Youth Volleyball 5p-9p
. Pickleball until 3p (3A) Pickleball until 3p
Fri | 21-Nov | | Court1 Open Gym Court 2 Youth Basketball 5p-9p Court 3 Youth Basketball 5p-9p
Pickleball until 12p Pre-K/K BBL 9a-12p
Sat | 22-Nov | | Court1 Open Gym Court 2 Flag Football 12:30p-2p* Court 3 (3A) Open Gym 12:30p-8p
Open Gym 2p-8p (3B) Open Play Volleyball 12:30p-8p
Open Gym until 12p (3A) Open Gym
Sun | 23-Nov | | Court1 Open Gym Court2 Pickleball Dbl League 1p-5p Court3|  38) Open Play Volleyball 10a-5p
Pickleball until 3p (3A) Pickleball until 3p
- t
Mon| 24-Nov Court1 Open Gym Court 2 Youth Basketball 5p-9p Court 3 Youth Basketball 5p-9p
Pickleball until 3p (3A) Pickleball until 3p
Tue | 25-Nov | | Court1 Open Gym Court2 Youth Baskethall 5p-9p Court3 Youth Volleyball 5p-9p
Pickleball until 3p . .
Wed| 26-Nov Court1 Open Gym Court2 (2A) Soccer 5p-7:30p Court3 I(\:ixﬁl)ltp\ll‘:)l:::b:elllllugu-l1::)p
(2A&B) Open Gym 8:30p-10p yhar ot
Thu | 7a-2p Court1 Open Gym Court2 Pickleball Court3 Open gym
. Pickleball until 3p (3A) Pickleball until 3p
Fri | 28-Nov Court1 Open Gym Court2 Youth Basketball 5p-9p Court3 Youth Basketball 5p-9p
Pickleball until 12p Pre-K/K BBL 9a-12p
Sat | 29-Nov Court1 Open Gym Court2 Flag Football 12:30p-2p* Court3 (3A) Open Gym 12:30p-8p
Open Gym 2p-8p (3B) Open Play Volleyball 12:30p-8p
Open Gym until 12p (3A) Open Gym
- t
Sun| 30-Nov | | CourtT] — Open Gym Court2 Pickleball Dbl League 1p-5p Court3| " (38) open Play Volleyball 10a-5p

YOU WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO USE THE FACILITY WITHOUT PROPER ID. Non-residents and those without proper ID will be charged the non-resident rate and must be accompanied by a
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Zero Tolerance The Tinley Park — Park District strives to operate this facility as a safe and clean environment for all to enjoy.
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